

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 804/2019
URN: CFA / 1184U / 2019

Nath Mal Modi S/o Late Sohan Lal Modi,

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Tor Mal Harmukhrai Charitable Trust

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 131/2019 (URN: CFA / 175U / 2019)
2. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 134/2019 (URN: CFA / 178U / 2019)
3. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 158/2019 (URN: CFA / 218U / 2019)
4. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 173/2019 (URN: CFA / 243U / 2019)
5. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 968/2019 (URN: CFA / 1407U / 2019)

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Mudit Singhvi Mr. Stephen John Ms. Ayushi Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajpal Dhankhar Mr. Intjar Ali

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

14/07/2026

Matters comes up on an application No.1/2026 for early listing of the cases.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List the matters on 18.08.2026.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J